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Academic Calendar 2021-2022
2021 Fall Semester

Fall Semester............ccceevuvreeuueenanes Monday - Friday, August 23 — December 10, 2021
ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt sttt st nsens Monday, August 23, 2021
Semester registration closes / Last day to add a fall semester course...........ccuun..... Friday, August 27, 2021
Last day to drop a fall SEMESLEr COUISE ... ssenes Friday, August 27, 2021
CBNISUS et eeea e st st s seat s e e eseasasaeeseseasesasesesassseseneasessseneaseesseneasasneasenesaesseneres Friday, September 3, 2021
Labor Day holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) .......cccoeuvrvvrrnrrnrirererniennnen. Monday, September 6, 2021
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ......covorrvrrvrrrrrcrrrcnrireris 11:59 p.m., Friday, October 8, 2021
Fall Break (NO class MEEtINGS) ......cccovvvrrrrrnrrnrirerressesseesissesssesssesssans Monday — Tuesday, October 11-12, 2021
Registration opens for graduate & AOS StUAENtS.........cceeverrrrrererernnireesesseseeene Monday, October 25, 2021
Registration opens for seniors, veterans, 8 hONOIS ... Tuesday, October 26, 2021
Registration Opens fOr JUNIOTS ... eseeees Wednesday, October 27, 2021
Registration opens for SOPNOMOIES.........c..ooveeneeineieneeie e Thursday, October 28, 2021
Registration 0pens fOr firSt-YEar ... Friday, October 29, 2021
Thanksgiving holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) ... Wednesday — Friday, November 24 - 26, 2021
Last day to drop a fall course With @ Wi.......cco.oeinrnesereeee e Wednesday, November 17, 2021
ClaSSES ENT..... oottt st Friday, December 3, 2021
FINAl @XAMS..uomiiieriieee et Monday — Thursday, December 6 - December 9, 2021
Makeup Day fOr FINal €XaMS ...t sss st sssssssesens Friday, December 10, 2021
TEIM ENA Attt sttt neen Friday, December 10, 2021
RESIAENCE NallS ClOSE.....onieee sttt Friday, December 10, 2021
COMMENCEMENT ...ttt sttt s st ssse s ess e Saturday, December 11, 2021
StUAENt WINTEN RECESS.....oveeereeiieeieiseiesie sttt ssssens December 13, 2021 — January 17, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......couuvnrinrenrrrsinrineseesecseierins 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, December 14, 2021

7 week Sessions (holidays and closings are the same as the full Fall semester):

SESSION T oottt sttt st nsens Monday — Friday, August 23 - October 10, 2021
Session 1 registration closes / Last day to add a Session 1 course........ccooevvreererennenn. Friday, August 27, 2021
Last day tO drop @ SESSION T COUISE......uinieietireeireiise et sssessse s eseeen Friday, August 27, 2021
CBINISUS et e e e e e e e e e e s e e e e s e s e e s s s s e s s s s s s s s s s s s s s sasasasasasasasnaen Friday, August 27, 2021
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office .......ccouevrmrrneeinenene. 11:59 p.m., Monday, September 20, 2021
Last day to drop a Session 1 course With @ Wo.......ccccvnnncneenecneneeceenns Wednesday, September 22, 2021
CLASSES BNt e e e e e e e e e e e e eaeseaeseaeseseneseseneneseneseseeneenenenens Sunday, October 10, 2021
Grades due in the Registrar's Office.......cccoueneineineeeoneineeinereeeene. 12:00 p.m., Wednesday, October 13, 2021

(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)

SESSION 2 .ottt tee et s s sss s s ssss s asssnsasn Monday — Friday, October 18 — December 10, 2021
Session 2 registration closes / Last day to add a Session 2 course.........ccouucenevues Friday, October 22, 2021
Last day tO drop @ SESSION 2 COUNSE.......mmrmrrierieerireriseeriessseesesessssssaesssesssesssessanens Friday, October 22, 2021
COINSUS ettt e s e e e e e e e e e e e s e e s s e s et st s e s s s s s s s s s s s s s sasasasasasasasasasaen Friday, October 22, 2021
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office .......ccoouvrmrinrrrnnnenn. 11:59 p.m., Monday, November 15, 2021
Last day to drop a Session 2 course With @ W......c.cccvnnineinecneencnecnecneenne Wednesday, November 17, 2021
ClASSES ENT...c.eeieiiirerie ettt sttt sttt sss s nnen Friday, December 10, 2021
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......coummrnrnrersenreeieeseseineinn 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, December 14, 2021

(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)



2022 J-Session

YT 1 T T Monday - Sunday, January 3 - 16, 2022
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt Monday, January 3, 2022
Term registration closes / Last day to add a J-Session course.........omneeneerneenens Tuesday, January 4, 2022
Last day to drop a J-Session course from the schedule ... Tuesday, January 4, 2022
CRNSUS ...ttt ettt st Thursday, January 6, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ..o 11:59 p.m., Sunday, January 9, 2022
Last day to drop a J-Session course with grade of W ..o Wednesday, January 12, 2022
ClaSSES ENT...c.eieee ettt Sunday, January 16, 2022
TEIM ENA Aottt Sunday, January 16, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.....c...counromrineriinrireeenese e, 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, January 18, 2022
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2022 Spring Semester

Spring Semester ..........ccoceeeeueicnnnnne. Tuesday - Friday, January 18 — May 6, 2022
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt ss e Tuesday, January 18, 2022
Semester registration closes / Last day to add a spring semester course.............. Monday, January 24, 2022
Last day to drop a spring semester course from the schedule..........cccccooovrnrnennnc. Monday, January 24, 2022
CRNSUS ...ttt ettt st Monday, January 31, 2022
President’s Day (No class meetings; Offices closed).......coonmenrnenrinreneineenneenns Monday, February 21, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ..o 11:59 p.m., Friday, March 4, 2022
Spring Break (NO class MEELINGS) ..o ieesseseseeens Monday - Friday, March 7 - 11, 2022
Registration opens for graduate 8 AOS StUAENTS .......cc.corierinreeereneirerireeeeiseeiesiees Monday, March 28, 2022
Registration opens for seniors, veterans, 8 hONOIS ... Tuesday, March 29, 2022
Registration Opens fOr JUNIOTS ...t ssssssseeses Wednesday, March 30, 2022
Registration opens for SOPROMOIES........ccoerinrierieriieesree et ssssssssss s Thursday, March 31, 2022
Registration OPeNS fOr firSt-YEar ..ottt sssnnes Friday, April 1, 2022
Good Friday holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) .........cooumrmrrrrrnriinrisnrnnsnninsinns Friday, April 15, 2022
Last day to drop a spring semester course with grade of W.........cccccoveneeoneinerins Wednesday, April 13, 2022
CLASSES BNt e e e se e e e e e e e eseseaeseseneseseseassesesesenesesenesesenesenenesenenenenenens Friday, April 29, 2022
FINAL @XAMS...iiiiiiiiie ettt Monday - Thursday, May 2 - 5, 2022
Makeup Day fOr FINAl @XaMS ...t ss bbb sesen Friday, May 6, 2022
TOIIMN BN AT ae s eseeaeeeseseaeseaesesesesenesesenenesenenenesenenenene Friday, May 6, 2022
RESIAENCE NAIIS ClOSE ...t e e e e e e e e e e e e e ese e enenenene Friday, May 6, 2022
COMMIEBNCEIMENT ...ttt ettt et et tete e seatetese e st eseentatesesestatesssessasessneseasessseneanas Saturday, May 7, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......counrneneeinrineeseecseeee e 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, May 10, 2022

7 week Sessions (holidays and closings are the same as the full Spring semester):

SESSION T oottt sttt st ssensaes Tuesday — Friday, January 18 — March 6, 2022
Session 1 registration closes / Last day to add a Session 1 course.........ccovvurerunnee. Monday, January 24, 2022
Last day tO drop @ SESSION T COUISE......iminrinrineireeissstsessssesssssessssssssssssssssssssssssesaes Monday, January 24, 2022
CRNSUS ..ottt st Monday, January 24, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ......covvverrrrcrrrnrirnrennes 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, February 15, 2022
Last day to drop a Session 1 course With @ W..........ccoeeonrnrnnensinennissienenes Wednesday, February 16, 2022
ClASSES ENT...cueeierieieriie sttt sttt st Sunday, March 6, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......ovmrnrinrirneneereirrineeseseinsinns 12:00 p.m., Wednesday, March 9, 2022

(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)

SESSION 2 ..ottt sse sttt sttt ss st Monday — Friday, March 14 — May 6, 2022
Session 2 registration closes / Last day to add a Session 2 Course........coomovrenrernennnes Friday, March 18, 2022
Last day tO drop @ SESSION 2 COUISE.......mmirirersreineesesississ st ssssssssssssss st ssssssssssssssssssssanes Friday, March 18, 2022
CRINSUS ..t s e s s s sesessssasasasasasasasssasasaeasasssasasasasasasasasasasasasasasans Friday, March 18, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe ......couwneemmecrneccrneceneernnne. 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, April 12, 2022
Last day to drop a Session 2 course With @ Wi........c.cccnecnncenecnseenesecenessecseseeenee Tuesday, April 13, 2022
CUASSES BNttt ee ettt ettt st s s st s st st s e seaseas s sesstsas e ssssnaeas Friday, May 6, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe......ccoreeeneecnecireeeneceneeeisecsieennns 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, May 10, 2022

(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)
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2022 Summer Semester

Summer Term * f......eeeeeenenes Monday - Friday, May 16 - August 12, 2022
Early Mini SESSIoN 2022........ooriereireieeieeieiise e ssseseees Monday — Friday, May 16 — June 3, 2022
FUIl SESSION 2022 ...t ssssnsens Monday - Friday, May 16 — August 12, 2022
Early SESSION 2022 (1) couieeeeeeeeeeireeeseeseie e sssesssessesesssesssesas Monday - Friday, May 16 — June 24, 2022
Late SESSION 2022 (2)....vweeeerrerreeeereeereeseeieessesssessssessessssssessssssssssssssssens Monday - Friday, June 27 — August 12, 2022
Late Mini SESSION 2022........ovorverierierierirssinsisssissssssessssesssssssssssssssens Monday - Friday, July 25 — August 12, 2022
Early Mini Session............ccocceeeeercnnnees Monday - Friday, May 16 — June 3, 2022
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt bbbt ss e Monday, May 16, 2022
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Mini Session course................. Tuesday, May 17, 2022
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course from the schedule..........ccccoconeuenn... Tuesday, May 17, 2022
CRNSUS ...ttt Thursday, May 19, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office .......ccouvovrrrerecnrinerinninnnens 11:59 p.m., Thursday, May 26, 2022
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course with grade of W........cccoovvevveinrrnnenn. Tuesday, May 31, 2022
ClASSES ENT...ceeeeir ettt sttt st Friday, June 3, 2022
TEIM ENA L.ttt ettt Friday, June 3, 2022
COMMENCEMENT.....coieeceiei ettt ssseses Saturday, August 13, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......omnrnenerereeseee e 12:00 p.m., Monday, June 6, 2022
Full Session............c..ccccuueeeuneee. Monday - Friday, May 16 — August 12, 2022
ClasSES DEGIN ...t Monday, May 16, 2022
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Full Session course........ccccooccun.n. Friday, May 20, 2022
Last day to drop a summer Full Session course from the schedule.........cccccooeneiniinnenancee Friday, May 20, 2022
COINISUS e e e e e e e e s e s s e e s s e e s s e s e e e s st st s s e s s s sss s s asas s asssasasasasasaen Friday, May 27, 2022
Memorial Day (No class meetings; Offices closSed).....coccoumruneinereneineeisereeiseseeieeenne Monday, May 30, 2022
SUMMET BIrEAK ...oucerieeieieciecite ettt een Monday — Friday, July 4 — 8, 2022
Last day to drop a summer Full Session course with grade of W........ccccoovvnrnunnce. Wednesday, July 27, 2022
CLASSES BNttt s e e st s s s e e st s s s s s s ae s s s s st as e s s s sasasasasasasasasnaen Friday, August 12, 2022
TR BN AT s e asasaeasaseeaeseseseseaesenesesesenenesenenens Friday, August 12, 2022
COMMIBNCEIMENT ..ttt teee et tet s e e e et sae e et ees et atessseseatensseseasetssenesetssesesenens Saturday, August 13, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......ccouvnimeinerineeneeisereese e 12:00 p.m., Monday, August 15, 2022
Early Session (1).....ccccceeveecueccuercnncne. Monday - Friday, May 16 — June 24, 2022
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt sttt sse s Monday, May 16, 2022
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Early Session course...................... Friday, May 20, 2022
Last day to drop a summer Early Session course from the schedule............ccccooovvvovrinnnne. Friday, May 20, 2022
CNSUS. ..ottt ettt sttt s s8R Friday, May 20, 2022
Memorial Day (No class meetings; Offices cloSed)........cornrinrinriinrirsirrnresie e Monday, May 30, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe ......ccocvmvvrrvrecnrrinrrnrnrinrinnins 11:59 p.m., Monday, June 6, 2022
Last day to drop a summer Early Session course with grade of W .........cccoevneneee. Wednesday, June 8, 2022
ClASSES ENT...cueeeirieieeriei ettt sttt s et s bbbt Friday, June 24, 2022
TEIM ENA Attt sttt s st Friday, June 24, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.....ominricnrinriiesseesneese s 12:00 p.m., Monday, June 27, 2022
COMMEBNCEIMENT ...ttt st ses Saturday, August 13, 2022
Late Session (2).....cceceeveecrueccueccnnenne Monday - Friday, June 27 - August 12, 2022
ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt Monday, June 27, 2022
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Late Session course.........ccccovcuunne. Friday, July 1, 2022
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Last day to drop a summer Late Session course from the schedule ..., Friday, July 1, 2022

CNSUS....eereeeeriaseseste e sss st ss sttt R sttt Friday, July 1, 2022
SUMMET BIEAK.....uuvereerierierie ittt sttt sss sttt ss st ssssssssssnses Monday — Friday, July 4 — 8, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe ......coevrrrrrcnrrcnrrcnrrrerrrrnnnn. 11:59 p.m., Monday, July 25, 2022
Last day to drop a summer Late Session course with grade of W ........ccccoeverrrnrnenee Wednesday, July 27, 2022
ClASSES @M.t e e et e e ess s e e eseesas e s essaseseseseasasssesensaseessasesassessenssassseseanaene Friday, August 12, 2022
TN BN GATC ettt ee e e e esea s s sestasaesseseasesasaseneasasesesensasssssenssasnsenen Friday, August 12, 2022
COMMENCEMENT ..ottt sttt ss ettt enes Saturday, August 13, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's Office.....cc.counronrinnriineireeeesse e, 12:00 p.m., Monday, August 15, 2022
Late Mini Session...........ccoceeevecuecnnee. Monday - Friday, July 25 - August 12, 2022
ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt ss st Monday, July 25, 2022
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Mini Session course.................. Tuesday, July 26, 2022
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course from the schedule..........cccccoovvuenec. Tuesday, July 26, 2022
CONSUS ...ttt st Thursday, July 28, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office .......c.couvomrirerrrrrernrennnnnn. 11:59 p.m., Thursday, August 4, 2022
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course with grade of W........ccccocovevvrinnnnnce Tuesday, August 9, 2022
ClASSES ENA...cuiiieiee ettt bbbttt Friday, August 12, 2022
TEIM ENA Attt sttt Friday, August 12, 2022
COMMENCEMENT.....coieeeie ettt e nsseses Saturday, August 13, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.....coccouemeeneeineinecseeeseeeeenee 12:00 p.m., Monday, August 15, 2022

" Any summer course impacted by the Memorial Day Holiday should adjust instructional time by either (a) an in-class meeting on/between
Tuesday, May 31 and Friday, June 3, or (b) use of online resources.
i No Classes will be held during the week of July 4 — July 8, whether in-class or online, due to Fourth of July holiday.
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